
 

 108

 

1002-4-8  Rear Transfer Return Roller Assembly 

 
Ref 

 
Part No. 

 
Description 

 
Parts – 

Assembly 

 
Will Fit SN 

 
Remarks 

 
1 

 
194-209 

 
Transfer - Header  Roller 

 
1 

 
19401- 

 
 

 
2 

 
CPS-6060 

 
Steel Coupler (offcenter) 1 1/4" x 1" 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
3 

 
193-806 

 
Mount motor 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
4 

 
193-806A 

 
Motor mount stop 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
5 

 
193-806C 

 
Motor Guard 

 
1 

 
19301- 

 
 

 
6 

 
SCR-616 

 
Scraper, Rear Transfer, Return Roller 

 
1 

 
KIT-0080 

 
 

 
7 

 
BR-062-MPB 

 
Stamped Bearing Housing for 1 1/4" bearing 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
8 

 
BR-125-062 

 
Bearing, 1 1/4 Fafnir tri-seal, 62mm OD 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
9 

 
KEY-4-4-20 

 
Shaft Key 1/4" x 1 1/4" 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
10 

 
BRA-1422 

 
Bracket, Roller 

 
1 

 
KIT-0080 

 
 

 
11 

 
HM-204-CH 

 
Char-Lyn Hydraulic Motor 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
12 

 
DC-1176 

 
Decal, Danger-Hand Chain Sprockets 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
101 

 
BL-4-500-H 

 
1/4-20 X 5 HEX CAP G5 ZC 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
102 

 
BL-4-FW 

 
1/4 USS FW ZC 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
103 

 
BL-4-WN 

 
1/4-20 FORGED W/NUTS ZC 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
600 

 
A-6900-10-8 

 
10 SAE x 1/2 FPX 

 
1 

 
20095001- 

 
 

 
601 

 
A-6902-10-8 

 
10 SAE X 1/2" FPX 45  

 
1 

 
20095001- 

 
 

 
602 

 
H10-30-8MP-8MP 

 
5/8 in hose 1/2MP x 1/2MP x 30 in long 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
603 

 
H10-34-8MP-8MP 

 
5/8 in hose 1/2MP x 1/2MP x 34 in long 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
800 

 
HM-200S 

 
Seal Kit For Char Lyn Motor 

 
1 

 
H Series -
008  A 
Series -002 

 
 

 
801 

 
KEY-4-4-15 

 
Shaft Key 1/4" X 1/4" X 15/16" Woodruff Key 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
802 

 
BL-5-100-SF 

 
5/16-24 x 1 Socket Head Cap Screw 

 
4 

 
 

 
 

 



 

 109
 


